		01-08-2003	с. О			
	12/30/00					
FORM	APTO-1595 RECORI	102331414	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE			
2001 Staas & Halsey LLP       PATENTS ONLY         To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.       0						
<u>To th</u> 1.	ne Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Name of conveying party(ies):	I Trademarks: Please record the attached origin	hal documents or copy thereof.			
	Min-cheol, Bae Jong-hoon Choi					
2.	Name and Address of receiving	ı party(ies):				
	SAMSUNG SDI CO., LTD. 575, Shin-dong, Paldal-gu Suwon-city, Kyonggi-do Korea					
3.	Nature of conveyance:         X       Assignment         Security Agreement         Other:	Merger Change of Name	10/330339			
	Execution Date(s): <u>Decembe</u>	17, 2002				
4.	(a) The execution date(s)	t number(s): d together with a new application: of the application is/are: <u>December 17</u> I GUN USED WITH A MULTI-MEDIA M	<u>, 2002</u> IONITOR			
	<ul> <li>This document is being filed</li> <li>Patent Application No(s)</li> <li>Patent No(s).</li> </ul>	d after filing of the application: s)/, filed , issued .	; or			
5.	Name and address of party to v STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: <u>Michael D. Stein</u> 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suit Washington, D.C. 20001	whom correspondence concerning docu Our Docket: <u>1568.10</u> te 500				
6.	Total number of applications ar	nd patents involved: <u>1</u>				
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) X Enclosed Authorized to be charg	(\$ 40.00 per Assignment) ed to deposit account.				
8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Attach duplicate copy of this p	(Any underpayment is authorized to b age if paying by deposit account)	be charged to this Deposit Account)			
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge a copy is a true copy of the origin	nd belief, the foregoing information is tr nal document.	ue and correct and any attached			
002 FFA	WAEIA 00000069 10330339	ALA MA	)			
021 Mich	<b>49.00 0P</b> ael D. Stein, Reg. No. 37,240	Multi X Mil	December 30.			
	e of Person Signing	Signature	2002 Date			
	X	Total numb	per of pages including cover sheet: 2			

PATENT REEL: 013626 FRAME: 0446

## U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the understande inventor(s) (hereinafter. "ASSIGNOR") by (insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))

	LCO., LIO. DI	<u>- 2/2 Sun-ann</u>	g. Paldal-mi Suwon-city. Kynngki-do. Rep. of Korea
		······································	
			······································
ssignific the sature and e	'), the receipt of Xelusive right, ti	which is horsby a tic and interest to	cknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers the invention entitled
itle of invention)	ELECT	RON GUN W	ITH A MULTI-MEDIA MONITOR
ating to International Pau	nt Application I	PCT/JP/	
ating to international Pau ecuted on even date herev	nt Application I with or, if not so	CT/JP/	and/or for which application for Letters Patent of the United States wa
ating to international Pau ecuted on even date here (a) executed on	unt Application I vith ar, if not so	PCT/JP/ executed, was:	and/or for which application for Letters Patent of the United States was (Insert date of execution of application. if not concurrent) Any registered attorney of STAAS & HALSEY LLP, 700 Eleventh Street,
ecuted on even date herev (a) executed on	ınt Application I vith ar, if not ao	CT/JP/;	and/or for which application for Letters Patent of the United States we (Insert date of execution of application, if not concurrent)

The ASSIONOR surce(s), when requested by said ASSIGNEE and without charge to but at the exponse of said ASSIGNEE, to do ull acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable or expedient, for securing, maintaining and enforcing protection for and invention, including in the proparation and prosecution of said application(s) and the issuance of said Letters Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, reargamination, or public use proceeding, and in any litigation or other legal proceeding which may arise or be declared in rotation to same, such acts to include but not be limited to executing all papers, including superste assignments and declarations, taking all rightful daths, providing swort testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.

	IN WITNESS WHEREOP, the undersigned inven (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	uar(a) has (have) attized his/her/iheir (Date)	aignaturo(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(cs))
1)_	Min-cheol Bac	17 DECEMBER 2002	
2)_	Choi Jong Hoon Jong-hoon Choi	_17_DECEMBER 2002	
3)_		<del>وید می ورد و ۲۰ تاریخی ایران می ورد و ۲۰ تاریخی</del>	
<b>4</b> \			

PATENT REEL: 013626 FRAME: 0447

**RECORDED: 12/30/2002** 

.